
Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 9765.DE.90K.0

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

Ihre / Your / Votre   � • Masch.Nr.� • Fgst.Ident.Nr.

D

F

GB

 Version  08/09

	
SYNKRO 6003 K
	
(Masch.Nr. + . . 01001)
	



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+SYNKRO+6003+K+Spare


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 9765.59.300.0           1 ZENTRALVERSTELLUNG 6M ZUS      REGLAGE CENTRAL      CENTRAL ADJUSTMENT       (1-27,0.02
    0.02 00 9762.60.130.0           1 SCHEIBE LI. ZUS.               RONDELLE             WASHER                   (51-66 L
    1    00  965.01.024.0           6 BOLZEN SZ                      AXE                  PIN
    2    00 9752.05.026.0          32 SCHEIBE                        RONDELLE             WASHER
    3    00 9762.59.240.0           6 HALTER SZ LACKIERT             SUPPORT              MOUNTING
    4    00 9755.64.025.0           8 BOLZEN SZ                      AXE 35X85            PIN 35X85
    5    00 9762.59.242.0           6 FLANSCH                        BRIDE                FLANGE
    6    00 9762.59.350.0           5 HOHLSCHEIBE ZUS.               DISQUE               DISC                     (31-46
    8    00 9762.64.026.0          24 DISTANZ                        DISQUE DISTANCE      SPACER
    9    00 9762.81.014.0          16 BUCHSE                         BAGUE                BUSH
   10    00 9765.59.005.0           1 SCHEIBENRAHMEN 3M SZ           CHASSIS              DISK FRAMEWORK
   11    00 9765.59.015.0           1 SCHEIBENRAHMEN 3M RE SZ        CHASSIS              DISK FRAMEWORK
   12    00 9765.59.310.0           4 TRAGARM SZ                     BRAS PORTEUR         SUPPORT
   13    00       103.334          24 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X120 DIN931-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
   14    00 9765.59.315.0           8 LOCHPLATTE                     PLAQUE               PLATE
   15    00 9765.59.345.0           8 PARALLELLASCHE                 ECLISSE              PLATE
   16    00 9765.64.330.1           4 TRAEGER                        SUPPORT              TRANSPORT BRACKET
   17    00       101.083           8 SK-SCHRAUBE M20X1,5X 90-DIN 96 VIS                  SCREW
   18    00       101.089          16 SK-SCHRAUBE M24X1,5X100 DIN 96 VIS                  SCREW
   19    00       103.303           6 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X60 DIN 931-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
   20    00       103.368          24 SK-SCHR. M16X70 DIN 931 8.8 ZN VIS M16X70           SCREW M16X70
   21    00       122.108          24 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8
   22    00       122.110          24 SI-MUTTER M16 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M16 DIN 980    NUT M16 DIN 980
   23    00       122.107           6 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   24    00       122.121          16 SICHERUNGSMUTTER M24X1,5DIN980 ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT
   25    00       122.220           8 SICHERUNGSM. M20X1,5  DIN 980  ECROU M20X1,5        NUT M20X1,5
   26    00       438.017          13 KLAPPVORSTECKER 6X42 DIN 11O23 GOUPILLE FENDUE      PIN LINCH
   27    00       410.354          16 EINSPANNBUCHSE 35/40X22        DOUILLE              BUSH
   31    00  965.59.005.1           2 HOHLSCHEIBE 450/100X5          DISQUE               DISC
   32    00 9762.59.255.0           1 SCHEIBENTRAEGER                SUPPORT DE DISQUE    DISC ARM
   33    00  965.59.130.0           2 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   34    00  965.59.120.0           2 STAUBKAPPE                     CACHE ROUGE          CAP
   35    00       415.126           4 WELLENDICHTRING  40X55X7       BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL
   36    00       404.717           2 KEGELROLLENLAGER 32007         ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING
   37    00       157.142           4 SICHERUNGSRING 62              SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   38    00       404.506           2 KEGELROLLENLAGER 30206 DIN 720 ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING
   39    00       175.244           2 SPLINT 3,2X36 DIN 94 ST ZN     GOUPILLE FENDUE      COTTERPIN
   40    00       190.001           2 SCHMIERNIPPEL A M6   DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE
   41    00       103.065          12 SK-SCHR. M10X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
   42    00       122.107          12 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   43    06       0098240           2 KRONENMUTTER FL.M24X1,5 DIN937 ECROU CRÉNEAUX       CASTLE NUT
   44    00       172.974           1 SPANNSTIFT  8X32 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   45    00       543.209           1 DICHTUNGMASSE TRANSPARENT      PATE A JOINT         SEALING PASTE
   46    00       542.413           1 SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE
   51    00  965.59.005.1           1 HOHLSCHEIBE 450/100X5          DISQUE               DISC
   52    00 9762.60.035.0           1 STIEL LI SZ                    TIGE GAUCHE          STICK LEFT               L
   53    00  965.59.130.0           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   54    00  965.59.120.0           1 STAUBKAPPE                     CACHE ROUGE          CAP
   55    00       415.126           2 WELLENDICHTRING  40X55X7       BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL
   56    00       404.717           1 KEGELROLLENLAGER 32007         ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING
   57    00       157.142           2 SICHERUNGSRING 62              SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   58    00       404.506           1 KEGELROLLENLAGER 30206 DIN 720 ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING
   59    00       175.244           1 SPLINT 3,2X36 DIN 94 ST ZN     GOUPILLE FENDUE      COTTERPIN
   60    00       190.001           1 SCHMIERNIPPEL A M6   DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE
   61    00       103.065           6 SK-SCHR. M10X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
   62    00       122.107           6 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   63    06       0098240           1 KRONENMUTTER FL.M24X1,5 DIN937 ECROU CRÉNEAUX       CASTLE NUT
   64    00       172.974           1 SPANNSTIFT  8X32 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   65    00       543.209           1 DICHTUNGMASSE TRANSPARENT      PATE A JOINT         SEALING PASTE
   66    00       542.413           1 SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE

                                                                                                                                          9765/BT 0020



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 9762.60.101.0           1 RANDSCHEIBE LI.                DISQUE GAUCHE        DISC LEFT                W (1-19,0.02
    0.02 00 9762.60.130.0           1 SCHEIBE LI. ZUS.               RONDELLE             WASHER                   (21-36 L
    1    00  965.01.024.0           1 BOLZEN SZ                      AXE                  PIN
    2    00  965.60.045.0           1 BOLZEN SZ                      AXE                  PIN
    3    00 9762.59.240.0           1 HALTER SZ LACKIERT             SUPPORT              MOUNTING
    4    00 9762.59.242.0           1 FLANSCH                        BRIDE                FLANGE
    6    00 9762.60.040.1           2 HALTEPLATTE                    PLAQUETTE            PLATE
    7    00 9762.60.050.0           1 ROHR SZ                        TUYAU                TUBE
    8    00       103.303           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X60 DIN 931-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
    9    00       103.334           4 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X120 DIN931-8.8 VIS                  SCREW
   10    00       103.376           4 SK-SCHR. M16X120 DIN931 8.8 ZN VIS M16X120          SCREW M16X120
   11    00       103.423           1 SK-SCHR. M20X130  DIN 931-8.8  VIS M20X130          SCREW M20X130
   12    00       122.107           1 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   13    00       122.108           4 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8
   14    00       122.110           4 SI-MUTTER M16 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M16 DIN 980    NUT M16 DIN 980
   15    00       122.112           1 SI-MUTTER M20 DIN 980 8        ECROU M20            NUT M20
   16    00       438.017           1 KLAPPVORSTECKER 6X42 DIN 11O23 GOUPILLE FENDUE      PIN LINCH
   17    00       438.020           1 KLAPPVORSTECKER 12X45 DIN11023 GOUPILLE 12X45       PIN 12X45
   18    00       438.026           2 SICHERHEITSSCHNUR GTO F 80390  SECURITE-CORDE       SECURITY-CORD
   19    00 9762.60.013.0           1 HUELSE                         DOUILLE              SLEEVE
   21    00  965.59.005.1           1 HOHLSCHEIBE 450/100X5          DISQUE               DISC
   22    00 9762.60.035.0           1 STIEL LI SZ                    TIGE GAUCHE          STICK LEFT               L
   23    00  965.59.130.0           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   24    00  965.59.120.0           1 STAUBKAPPE                     CACHE ROUGE          CAP
   25    00       415.126           2 WELLENDICHTRING  40X55X7       BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL
   26    00       404.717           1 KEGELROLLENLAGER 32007         ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING
   27    00       157.142           2 SICHERUNGSRING 62              SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
   28    00       404.506           1 KEGELROLLENLAGER 30206 DIN 720 ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING
   29    00       175.244           1 SPLINT 3,2X36 DIN 94 ST ZN     GOUPILLE FENDUE      COTTERPIN
   30    00       190.001           1 SCHMIERNIPPEL A M6   DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE
   31    00       103.065           6 SK-SCHR. M10X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
   32    00       122.107           6 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   33    06       0098240           1 KRONENMUTTER FL.M24X1,5 DIN937 ECROU CRÉNEAUX       CASTLE NUT
   34    00       172.974           1 SPANNSTIFT  8X32 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   35    00       543.209           1 DICHTUNGMASSE TRANSPARENT      PATE A JOINT         SEALING PASTE
   36    00       542.413           1 SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE

                                                                                                                                          9765/BT 0050



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 9762.50.085.0          18 SCHNELLWECHSEL FLACHSCHAR 305  SOCS A ECHANGE RAPID SWEEPS FOR QUICK CHA     W (1
    0.02 00 9762.50.100.0           9 SCHNELLW. SCHARSYSTEM LI.      SOCS A ECHANGE RAPID SWEEPS FOR QUICK CHA     W (2-7 L
    0.03 00 9762.50.086.0          18 SCHNELLWECHSEL SCHMALSCHAR 76  SOCS A ECHANGE RAPID SWEEPS FOR QUICK CHA     W (15
    1    81  410-PWV-1208          11 SCHNELLWECHSELSCHAR 305        SOCS A ECHANGE RAPID SWEEPS FOR QUICK CH
    2    81  410-QCA-5050           1 HALTER F SCHNELLWECHSELSCHAR   SUPPORT              MOUNTING                 (11-14
    3    00 9762.50.036.0           1 LEITBLECH RE.                  TOLE DROITE          GUIDE PLATE RIGHT        L
    4    00 9762.50.072.0           1 UNTERLAGE                      CALE                 SPACER
    5    00       105.924           1 SENKSCHRAUBE M.2 NASEN M 12 X  VIS A TETE 6 PANS    HEXAGON BOLT
    6    00       109.949           2 SENKSCHRAUBE M12X110-DIN 608-1 VIS M12X110          BOLT M12X110
    7    00       122.208           3 SICHERUNGSM. M 12 DIN 980-10   ECROU FREINE         LOCKING NUT
   10    81  200-REL-1001           1 WECHSELSCHLUESSEL              CLE                  KNIFE DETACHEM.TOO
   11    81  410-SLC-1022           1 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN
   12    81  200-SLC-1037           1 FEDERELEMENT                   RESSORT ENSEMBLE     SPRING UNIT
   13    81  200-SLC-1010           1 DICHTUNG                       JOINT                GASKET
   14    81  200-SLC-1001           1 BUCHSE                         DOUILLE              BUSH
   15    81  410-SPN-0308           1 SCHNELLWECHSELSCHAR 76         SOCS A ECHANGE RAPID SWEEPS FOR QUICK CH

                                                                                                                                          9765/BT 0100



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  965.53.100.0           1 ROHRSTABWALZE 540/11/300       ROLLER 540/11/300    ROLLER 540/11/300        +1024 (1-11
    1    00  873.49.080.0           2 SCHUTZ SZ.                     PROTECTION           GUARD
    2    00  873.49.075.0           2 SCHEIBE                        RONDELLE             WASHER
    3    00 9752.50.114.0           2 LASCHE                         ECLISSE              PLATE                    -1032
    4    00 9755.53.105.0           1 ROHRSTABWALZE 540/11/300 SZ    ROLLER 540/11/300    ROLLER 540/11/300
    5    00 9765.55.010.0           1 BALKEN 3M SZ                   POUTRE               BEAM
    6    00       103.365           8 SK-SCHR. M16X55 DIN 931 8.8 ZN VIS M16X55           SCREW M16X55
    7    00       106.175           2 SENKSCHR. M16X50 DIN 980       VIS M16X50           SCREW M16X50
    8    00       190.006           2 SCHMIERNIPPEL B M6   DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE
    9    00       122.130           8 SICHERHEITSMUTTER M16 DIN 980  ECROU M16            NUT M16                  -1032
   10    00   406.143.001           2 VIERLOCHFLANSCHLAGERGEHAUSE    PALIER A BRIDE       FLANGE BEARING
   11    00       406.352           2 Y-LAGER BBYB 631139 B MIT SCHM SUPPORT ROULEAU      BEARING
   12    00       543.004           1 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE

                                                                                                                                          9765/BT 0121



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 9755.68.000.0           1 DOPPELWALZE 540/420 3M         ROULEAU 540/420      ROLLER 540/420           (1-17
    1    00 9755.53.105.0           1 ROHRSTABWALZE 540/11/300 SZ    ROLLER 540/11/300    ROLLER 540/11/300
    2    00 9755.54.105.0           1 ROHRSTABWALZE 420/8/300 SZ     ROLLER 420/8/300     ROLLER 420/8/300
    3    00 9755.68.010.0           1 BALKEN 3M SZ                   POUTRE               BEAM
    4    00       103.322           8 SK-SCHR. M12X50 DIN931 8.8 ZN  VIS M12X50           SCREW M12X50
    5    00       122.108           8 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8
    6    00       157.827           2 SICHERUNGSRING 40X2,5  DIN 4   SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP
    7    00       190.006           4 SCHMIERNIPPEL B M6   DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE
    8    00       406.105           2 FLANSCHLAGER FY 40 FM  SKF     PALIER A BRIDE       FLANGE BEARING
    9    00       103.365           8 SK-SCHR. M16X55 DIN 931 8.8 ZN VIS M16X55           SCREW M16X55
   10    00       122.130           8 SICHERHEITSMUTTER M16 DIN 980  ECROU M16            NUT M16                  -1032
   11    00       106.175           2 SENKSCHR. M16X50 DIN 980       VIS M16X50           SCREW M16X50
   12    00  873.49.075.0           2 SCHEIBE                        RONDELLE             WASHER
   13    00       406.352           2 Y-LAGER BBYB 631139 B MIT SCHM SUPPORT ROULEAU      BEARING
   14    00   406.143.001           2 VIERLOCHFLANSCHLAGERGEHAUSE    PALIER A BRIDE       FLANGE BEARING
   15    00  873.49.080.0           2 SCHUTZ SZ.                     PROTECTION           GUARD
   17    00 9752.50.114.0           4 LASCHE                         ECLISSE              PLATE                    -1032
   18    00       543.004           1 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE

                                                                                                                                          9765/BT 0155



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    1    07    0304575270           1 ACHSKOERPER                    CORPS D‘ESSIEU       AXLE MEMBER
   29    07    0337005140           1 STOSSRING 74/85X7              BAGUE                RING
   31    07    0326216110           1 KRONENMUTTER M36X1.5           ECROU CRÉNEAUX       CASTLE NUT
   32    07    0262016301           1 SPLINT 6.3X63                  GOUPILLE FENDUE      COTTERPIN
   33    07    0512026080           1 DICHTRING 73/110/14.5          BAGUE D‘ETANCHEITE   SEAL RING
   34    07    0331023090           1 RING                           BAGUE                RING
   84    07    0327154020           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB
   91    07    0329602131           8 RADBOLZEN                      BOULON               BOLT
   93    07    0256152094           8 FEDERRING C20,5                RONDELLE GROWER      SPRING WASHER
   94    07    0252131483           8 FLACHBUNDMUTTER B20            ECROU                NUT
   95    07    0264015000           1 KEGELROLLENLAGER 30210         ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING
   96    07    0264047000           1 KEGELROLLENLAGER 32014X        ROULEM.A ROUL.CONI.  TAPER ROLLER BEARING
   98    07    0321107030           1 KAPPE                          CAPUCHON             CAP

                                                                                                                                          9765/BT 0183



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 9755.21.000.0           1 HYDR. BREMSE                   COUVERTURE DE HYDR.  SUPPLY HYDRAULIC         W (1-41
    1    00 9755.21.006.0           2 KLEMMBUEGEL                    COLLIERS DE SERRAGE  BINDING CLIP
    2    00   454.364.004           2 BEIPACK-RUNDLOCH 12“+16“       JEU PIECES T. ROND   REPAIRSET
    3    00       442.292           2 HYDRAULIK-ZYLINDER  33-20- 100 VERIN HYDRAULIQUE    HYDR. CYLINDER
    3.01 00   442.292.001           1 DICHTSATZ                      GARNITURE DE JOINTS  SET OF GASKETS
    4    00       448.203           1 STECKMUFFE                     DOUILLE              BOX
    5    00 9755.10.071.0           1 ROHRLEITUNG 12X2,0X 1750,1 RAU CONDUITE 10X1X788    HYDR. PIPE 10X1X788      (45,46
    6    00     447.1.278           1 HYDR.SCHLAUCH NW 8 X 4300 DIN  LIFT DE HYDRAULIQUE  HYDRAULIC LIFT           (47
    7    00     447.2.216           2 HYDR. SCHLAUCH NW6X1100        LIFT DE HYDRAULIQUE  HYDRAULIC LIFT           (48
    8    00     447.4.921           1 HYDR.SCHLAUCH NW 8 X 2500 PUR- CAN.HYDRAULIQUE      HYDR.TUBE                (49
    9    00   448.908.001          10 KLEMMBACKE D=12.7              ELEMENT DE SERRAGE   CLAMPING ELEMENT
   10    00   448.901.003           5 DECKPLATTE                     PLAQUE DE FERMETURE  COVER PLATE
   11    00       103.046           5 SK-SCHRAUBE M8X35 DIN 933-8.8  VIS                  SCREW
   12    00       103.086           8 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30
   13    00       106.150           1 SENKSCHR. M10X30 DIN 7991 8.8  VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
   14    00       103.128           4 SK-SCHR. M16X35 DIN 933 8.8 ZN VIS M16X35           SCREW M16X35
   15    00       122.108          16 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8
   16    00       122.006           1 SK-MUTTER M 10 DIN 985-8       ECROU M 10 DIN 985   NUT M 10 DIN 985
   17    00       162.116           8 SCHEIBE 17   DIN 125           RONDELLE             WASHER
   18    00       448.073           2 GER.REDUZIERVERSCHR.14/12-10L  RACCORD REDUCTEUR F. STRAIGHT REDUCING U.
   19    00       448.236           1 EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GERADE RACCORD              BOLTED JOINT STRAIGH
   20    00       448.098           2 REDUZIERSTUTZEN M14X1,5        REDUCTION RACCORD    REDUCTION SOCKET
   21    00       448.176           1 T-VERSCHRAUBUNG EINSTELLB.     PAPILLON             THROTTLE VALVE
   22    00       448.042           1 VERSCHRAUBUNG GERADE           RACCORD VISSE        THREADED UNION
   23    00       543.004           1 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE
   24    00  548.14.151.0           1 STANDBREMSE SZ.                FREIN                BRAKE
   25    00 9755.20.020.0           1 KONSOLE LI SZ                  CONSOLE              BRACKET                  L
   26    00 9755.20.030.0           1 KONSOLE RE SZ                  CONSOLE              BRACKET                  R
   27    00 9755.20.031.0           1 FLANSCH                        BRIDE                FLANGE
   28    00 9755.20.040.0           1 HALTER SZ                      SUPPORT              MOUNTING
   29    00  100.73.105.0           4 SEILROLLE                      POULIE GUIDE-CABLE   PULLEY
   30    00       103.043           8 SK-SCHR. M8X20 DIN 933-8.8 ZN  VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20              -1030
   31    00       103.065           2 SK-SCHR. M10X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X30           SCREW M10X30
   32    00       103.336           8 SK-SCHR. M12X140 DIN931 8.8 ZN VIS M12X140          SCREW M12X140
   33    00       103.367           4 SK-SCHR. M16X65 DIN 931 8.8    VIS. M16X65          SCREW. M16X65
   34    00       122.106           8 SI-MUTTER M8 DIN 980-8         ECROU M8 DIN 980     NUT M8 DIN 980           -1030
   35    00       122.107           2 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
   36    00       122.110           3 SI-MUTTER M16 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M16 DIN 980    NUT M16 DIN 980
   37    00       430.935           2 SEILKAUSCHE B6 DIN 6899        COSSE POUR CABLE     THIMBLE
   38    00       430.953           6 DRAHTSEILKLEMME 6,5  DIN 741   SERRE CABLE METAL.   WIRE CABLE CLAMP
   39    00       431.601           1 DRAHTSEIL 6X3600               CABLE METALLIQUE     WIRE ROPE
   40    00       455.902           2 UNTERLEGKEIL GROSS             CALE                 WHEEL CHOCK              -1030
   41    00       455.910           2 KEILHALTER GROSS               SUPPORT DE COIN      SHOE PLATE               -1030
   42    00 9755.10.172.0           1 ROHRLEITUNG 12X2,0X 1330,2 RAU CONDUITE             HYDR.PIPE                (45,46
   43    00 9765.10.071.0           1 ROHRLEITUNG 12X2,0X 2410,1     CONDUITE             HYDR. PIPE               (45,46
   45    00       448.003           6 UEBERWURFMUTTER  M12 L DIN3870 ECROU-CHAPEAU        NUT
   46    00       448.004           6 SCHNEIDRING P-R 12L/S DIN 3861 FILIERE              RING
   47    00       415.316           2 O-RING 12X2                    JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING
   48    00       415.579           4 O-RING 6.5X1.5                 JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING
   49    00       415.578           2 O-RING 9X1.5                   JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING

                                                                                                                                          9765/BT 0210



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 9755.85.140.0           1 KENNZEICHENHALTERUNG           ARRET DE SIGNE       RETAINER                 +1012 (1-5
    1    00 9755.85.141.0           1 NUMMERNTAFELHALTERUNG          SIGNE                RETAINER
    2    00 9755.85.142.0           3 KLEMMBACKE                     ELEMENT DE SERRAGE   CLAMPING ELEMENT
    3    00       103.304           6 SK-SCHR. M10X65 DIN 931-8.8    VIS M10X65           SCREW M10X65
    4    00   470.101.004           2 KENNZEICHENLEUCHTE             ECLAIR PLAQUE        NUMBER PLATE LIGHT
    5    00       122.107           6 SI-MUTTER M10 DIN 980-8        ECROU M10 DIN 980    NUT M10 DIN 980
    6    00 9755.85.143.0           1 HALTERBLECH                    TOLE                 HOLDING PLATE
    7    00       103.024           2 SK-SCHR. M 6X20 DIN 933-8.8    VIS M 6X20           SCREW M 6X20
    8    00       122.104           2 SICHERUNGSMUTTER M 6 DIN 980-8 ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT
    9    00       494.842           1 KM-TAFEL 25 KM                 COMPTEUR KILOM.      SPEED RESTRICTION

                                                                                                                                          9765/BT 0242



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+SYNKRO+6003+K+Spare

